Project
Type
Date
Notes
Input Watts 34.4W
Lumens 4,195
Efficacy 122 lumens per watt
Operating

VEK1-LED35
Multi-purpose fixture
ORDERING GUIDE
VEK1 – LED35 – – – – DIM –
VOLTAGE
A - 120V*
F - 277V
C - 347V
COLOUR TEMP
5K - 5000K*
4K - 4000K
3K - 3000K
FINISH
BRZ - BRONZE*
BLK - BLACK
WHT - WHITE
CC - Custom
       Colour
DRIVER
DIM - Dimmable*
OPTIONS
PC - Photocell*
SMS - On/Off Sensor
DMS - Dimmable smart
sensor
BBK - Battery Backup
* Standard configuration
Consult customer service to add the dimmable smart sensor (MS180DIM) or the on/off sensor (MS180S) to the VEK fixture as a combined unit.
Goof tray accessories can be ordered separately
ORDERING GUIDE
RAB DESIGN LIGHTING INC.      		  222 Islington Avenue, Toronto, ON M8V 3W7  • TEL. 1 800-268-0381    			   RABDESIGN.CA
03 | 2018